
2026 Fly-in Participants 
 

Steve Baas 
Wisconsin Transportation Builders 
Association 
sbaas@wtba.org 

Dan Bahr  
Dan Bahr Government Relations 
danbahr21@gmail.com 

Secretary Kristina Boardman 
Wisconsin Department of Transportation 
Kristina.Boardman@dot.wi.gov 

Dave Brose 
EMCS, Inc. 
dbrose@emcsinc.com 

Terry Brown 
Wisconsin Association of Railroad 
Passengers 
tdcrs4@msn.com  

Matthew Budde 
Calumet County (WCHA) 
matthew.budde@calumetcounty.org 

Tom Burch 
Mathy Construction 
tburch@mathy.com 

Allison Bussler 
Waukesha County 
abussler@waukeshacounty.gov  

Ron Chamberlain 
SEH 
rchamberlain@sehinc.com 

George Cusick 
Washburn County (WCHA) 
georgecusick47@gmail.com  

TJ Dougherty 
HNTB Corporation 
tjdougherty@hntb.com 

Colin Driscoll 
Wisconsin Counties Association 
driscoll@wicounties.org 

Josh Elder 
Richland County Highway Department 
josh.elder@co.richland.wi.us 

Mike Hahn 
Lunda Construction Company 
mhahn@lundaconstruction.com  

Roland Hawk 
Wood County Highway Department 
roland.hawk@woodcountywi.gov 

Jim Horton 
Menominee County Highway Department 
jhorton@co.menominee.wi.us  

Dustin Hunt 
HNTB Corporation 
dhunt@hntb.com  

Robb Kahl 
Construction Business Group 
r.kahl@cbgwi.com 

Chris Klein 
American Council of Engineering 
Companies of Wisconsin 
chris@acecwi.org 

Mike Koles 
Wisconsin Towns Association 
mike.koles@wisctowns.com 

Rob Krejci 
St. Croix County Highway Department 
Robbie.Krejci@sccwi.gov  

Deputy Secretary Scott Lawry 
Wisconsin Department of Transportation 
scott.lawry@dot.wi.gov  
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Terry McGowan 
International Union of Operating Engineers 
Local 139 
tmcgowan@iuoe139.org 

Evan Miller 
League of Wisconsin Municipalities 
emiller@lwm-info.org  

Tim Peterson 
James Peterson Sons, Inc. 
tim.peterson@jpsbp.com 

Katie Rezin 
A.L.M. Holding Company (Mathy) 
katie.rezin@gmail.com  

Curtis Riedy 
Outagamie County Highway Department 
curtis.riedy@outagamie.org  

Joe Ruth 
Wisconsin Towns Association 
joe.ruth@wisctowns.com  

Jeff Stone 
Kapur 
jstone@kapurinc.com 

Brandon Strand 
Walbec Group 
BStrand@walbecgroup.com 

Greg Strzalka 
Walbec Group 
gstrzalka@walbecgroup.com  

Patrick Vander Sanden 
Wisconsin County Highway Association 
pvandersanden@wiscohwy.org 

Dan Weinkauf 
Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. 
dan@integrityge.com  

Tom Winker 
Wisconsin Towns Association 
hkwink@hotmail.com 

 

Debby Jackson 
Transportation Development Association 
debby.jackson@tdawisconsin.org 
608-513-9413 

Luke Pearson 
Transportation Development Association 
luke.pearson@tdawisconsin.org 
724-866-4775 
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